Dr A.P.). Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

E-Cﬂunselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

OR-CR Details
Counselling UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023
Round Number Round 4 h
Institute AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD v
Category --- All Category - v
Total Records Found =49
Show‘ All V‘enmes Search:
Institute av Program av Category Seat Gender Opening Closing Remark av
av av Rank av Rank av
1 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shift])  B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 96796.00 96796.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Female Seats Upgraded Only
2 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shiftl)  B.Tech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats 161255.00 161255.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Upgraded Only
3 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shift )  B.Tech Home BC Both Male and 133490.00 133490.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats Upgraded Only
4 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shiftl) ~ B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 122803.00 122803.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats Upgraded Only
5 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shiftl) ~ B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 122135.00 122135.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Upgraded Only
6 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shiftl) ~ B.Tech Home OPEN Both Male and 113236.00 113312.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats Upgraded Only
7 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Shift)  BTech All India OPEN Both Male and 611026.00 614018.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Female Seats Upgraded Only
8 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 297264.00 313898.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Engineering (Shift 1) Female Seats Upgraded Only
9 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication B.Tech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats 803389.00 803389.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Engineering (Shift 1) State Upgraded Only
10 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication B.Tech Home BC Both Male and 705935.00 1048183.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Engineering (Shift 1) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
1 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 614198.00 726250.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Engineering (Shift I) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
12 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 378548.00 378548.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Engineering (Shift ) State Upgraded Only
13 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication BTech Home OPEN Both Male and 462454.00 507023.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Engineering (Shift I) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
14 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication BTech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 132417.00 133601.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Engineering (Shift I)(FW) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
15 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Information Technology (Shift 1) BTech All India OPEN Both Male and 154868.00 155110.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Female Seats Upgraded Only
16 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Information Technology (Shift 1) B.Tech Home BC(Girly Female Seats 267254.00 267254.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Upgraded Only
17 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Information Technology (Shift 1) B.Tech Home BC Both Male and 242643.00 251467.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats Upgraded Only
18 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Information Technology (Shift 1) B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Baoth Male and 229157.00 231745.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats Upgraded Only
19 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Information Technalogy (Shift 1) B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 200555.00 200555.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Upgraded Only
20 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Information Technology (Shift 1) B.Tech Home OPEN Both Male and 206096.00 210812.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats Upgraded Only
21 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Information Technology (Shift I)(FW) BTech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 103173.00 103173.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats Upgraded Only
22 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science (Shift 1) BTech All India OPEN Both Male and 140079.00 140079.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Female Seats Upgraded Only
23 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science (Shift 1) B.Tech Home BC Both Male and 234337.00 236000.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats Upgraded Only
24 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science (Shift ) B.Tech Home EWS(GL) Female Seats 248725.00 248910.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Upgraded Only
25 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science (Shift ) B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Baoth Male and 200241.00 201183.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats Upgraded Only
26 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science (Shift 1) B.Tech Home OPEN Both Male and 175088.00 182387.00 Fresh and
COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD State Female Seats Upgraded Only



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG.

COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

Showing 1 to 49 of 49 entries

4

Computer Science (Shift 1)
Computer Science (Shift I)(FW)
Avrtificial Intelligence And Machine

Learning (Shift I)

Artificial Intelligence And Machine
Learning (Shift I)

Artificial Intelligence And Machine
Learning (Shift 1)

Computer Science (Hindi) (Shift 1)

Computer Science (Hindi) (Shift 1)

Computer Science (Hindi) (Shift 1)

Computer Science (Hindi) (Shift 1)

Computer Science (Hindi) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(Shiftl)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
(Shiftn)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (Shift I)(FW)

Computer Science Information Technology
(Shift 1y

Computer Science Information Technology
(Shiftl)

Computer Science Information Technology
(Shiftn

Computer Science Information Technology
(Shift 1)

Computer Science Information Technology
(Shift 1)

ms and Conditions / H:

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,

B.Tech

BTech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

sC

OPEN(TF)

BC

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN

OPEN

BC

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN

BC(Girl)

OPEN

OPEN

BC(Girl)

BC

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

BC

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

rlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

- Counselling Services

Simplfying The Admission Process

National
Informatics
Centre

951525.00

93573.00

286107.00

258429.00

235069.00

336583.00

760673.00

664106.00

402278.00

535451.00

121416.00

184307.00

133706.01

144478.00

218525.00

187588.00

159715.00

94529.00

174630.00

252928.00

233868.00

222689.00

213886.00

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P ] Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.

951525.00

93573.00

291178.00

259540.00

243787.00

337160.00

816196.00

739481.00

484723.00

600840.00

121416.00

184307.00

134399.00

146178.00

218525.00

187588.00

161520.00

94529.00

174630.00

263815.00

234402.00

222689.00

221075.00

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Previous ‘ 1 | Next

3




