

## Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023



## **OR-CR Details**

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023					
Round Number	Round 4	~				
Institute	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	*				
Category	All Category	*				

## Total Records Found = 49

Show All v entries Search: Sr.No Round Institute 🛶 Program ▲▼ Stream Quota Category Seat Gender Opening Closing Remark Av Rank A Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 96796.00 96796.00 Fresh and COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) B.Tech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats 161255.00 161255.00 Fresh and COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) B.Tech Home Both Male and 133490.00 133490.00 Fresh and BC COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 122803.00 122803.00 Fresh and B.Tech COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 122135.00 122135.00 Fresh and COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I) B.Tech OPEN Both Male and 113236.00 113312.00 Fresh and Home COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Shift I) B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 611026.00 614018.00 Fresh and COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male and 297264.00 313898.00 Round 4 Fresh and Engineering (Shift I) Upgraded Only Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. **Electronics and Communication** B.Tech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats 803389.00 803389.00 Fresh and Upgraded Only Engineering (Shift I) 10 Round 4 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. **Electronics and Communication B.Tech** Home BC Both Male and 705935.00 1048183.00 Fresh and Engineering (Shift I) Upgraded Only COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 11 Round 4 B.Tech Home 614198.00 726250.00 Fresh and COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Engineering (Shift I) Upgraded Only AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication OPEN(GIRL) 12 Round 4 Home Female Seats 378548.00 378548.00 Fresh and **B.Tech** Engineering (Shift I) Upgraded Only AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Electronics and Communication Both Male and 13 Round 4 B.Tech Home OPEN 462454.00 507023.00 Fresh and Engineering (Shift I) Upgraded Only COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Female Seats AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Round 4 Electronics and Communication Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 132417.00 133601.00 Fresh and 14 B.Tech Upgraded Only COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Engineering (Shift I)(FW) State Female Seats AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Information Technology (Shift I) All India OPEN Both Male and 154868.00 155110.00 15 Round 4 B.Tech Fresh and COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Female Seats Upgraded Only AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. 16 Round 4 Information Technology (Shift I) B.Tech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats 267254.00 267254.00 Fresh and COLLEGE.GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. 17 Both Male and Round 4 Information Technology (Shift I) B.Tech Home 242643.00 251467.00 Fresh and BC COLLEGE.GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only Female Seats AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. EWS(OPEN) Both Male and 18 Information Technology (Shift I) B.Tech Home 229157.00 231745.00 Fresh and Round 4 COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only Female Seats AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. 19 Round 4 Information Technology (Shift I) B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 200555.00 200555.00 Fresh and COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD **Upgraded Only** A IAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Home Both Male and 206096.00 210812.00 Fresh and 20 Round 4 Information Technology (Shift I) B.Tech **OPEN** Upgraded Only COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Female Seats 21 AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Information Technology (Shift I)(FW) Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 103173.00 103173.00 Fresh and Round 4 B.Tech COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only State Female Seats A JAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. All India OPEN Both Male and 140079.00 140079.00 Fresh and 22 Round 4 Computer Science (Shift I) B.Tech COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only Female Seats AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. 23 Round 4 Computer Science (Shift I) B.Tech Home BC Both Male and 234337.00 236000.00 Fresh and COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only Female Seats State A IAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. 24 Round 4 Computer Science (Shift I) B.Tech Home EWS(GL) Female Seats 248725.00 248910.00 Fresh and COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only State A IAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Both Male and 25 Round 4 Computer Science (Shift I) B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) 200241.00 201183.00 Fresh and COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD Upgraded Only State Female Seats A IAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. Home Both Male and 26 Round 4 Computer Science (Shift I) B.Tech **OPEN** 175088.00 182387.00 Fresh and COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD **Upgraded Only** State Female Seats

27	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	951525.00	951525.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
28	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	93573.00	93573.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
29	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	286107.00	291178.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
30	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	258429.00	259540.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
31	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	235069.00	243787.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
32	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Hindi) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	336583.00	337160.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
33	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Hindi) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	760673.00	816196.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
34	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Hindi) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	664106.00	739481.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
35	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Hindi) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	402278.00	484723.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
36	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science (Hindi) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	535451.00	600840.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
37	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	121416.00	121416.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
38	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	184307.00	184307.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
39	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	133706.01	134399.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
40	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	144478.00	146178.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
41	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	218525.00	218525.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
42	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	187588.00	187588.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
43	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	159715.00	161520.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
44	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	94529.00	94529.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
45	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	174630.00	174630.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
46	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	252928.00	263815.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
47	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	233868.00	234402.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
48	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	222689.00	222689.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
49	Round 4	AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGG. COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD	Computer Science Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	213886.00	221075.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only

Showing 1 to 49 of 49 entries

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow. Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





